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Women / 3 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katianna Pyne187
Discover

9.800 9.525 9.7509.525 38.600
1 4 2 1 1 

1 

Hailey Shaffer179
Discover

9.775 9.600 9.6509.275 38.300
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Mia Salazar247
Iron Cross

9.725 9.550 8.9259.550 37.750
4 2T 1 14 3 

3 

Katelyn Mai312
Sugarland

9.400 9.500 9.6258.975 37.500
16T 5 6T 3 4 

4 

Brenna Leal322
Sugarland

9.500 9.400 9.3009.150 37.350
11T 6T 4 6 5 

5 

Madi Aguilar117
Above The Bar

9.600 9.550 9.2758.850 37.275
5T 2T 8T 7 6 

6 

Arianna Nwosa172
Champion

9.600 9.400 9.2008.850 37.050
5T 6T 8T 9 7 

7 

Miyana Evans191
Discover

9.500 9.000 9.4508.975 36.925
11T 13 6T 4 8 

8 

Khloe Christopher103
Above The Bar

9.400 9.250 9.2509.000 36.900
16T 9 5 8 9 

9 

Dahlia Bonilla213
HGC

9.575 8.750 9.0508.775 36.150
8T 17 10 10T 10 

10 

Hannah Tran289
REFLEX

9.750 9.150 9.0258.100 36.025
3 11 17 12 11 

11 

Kaylee Angus154
All American

9.600 8.700 9.3258.375 36.000
5T 18T 16 5 12T

12T

Charleen Vojacek328
TAAG

9.350 9.200 8.7008.750 36.000
19 10 11 18T 12T

12T

Victoria Routzong315
Sugarland

9.550 9.100 8.6008.700 35.950
10 12 12 20 14 

14 

Paloma Garica-Alarcon118
Above The Bar

9.575 8.950 8.7008.675 35.900
8T 14 13 18T 15 

15 

Anna Claire Maziarz316
Sugarland

9.500 9.350 8.8507.950 35.650
11T 8 18 15 16 

16 

Addison Nunez287
REFLEX

9.500 8.850 8.8258.425 35.600
11T 15 15 16 17 

17 

Olivia Newman217
HGC

9.400 8.800 8.7508.625 35.575
16T 16 14 17 18 

18 

Maegan Massie233
Houston Elite

9.450 8.700 8.9506.825 33.925
15 18T 20 13 19 

19 

Catherine Durocher210
HGC

8.550 8.250 9.0507.875 33.725
20 20 19 10T 20 

20 
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